Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF — Stony Gorge Reservoir Daily Operations
RECLAMATION Run Date: 7/5/2024

June 2024
STORAGE RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION
1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* PRECIP
DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET  SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
49.42
1 840.21 49.36 -0.05 149 125 35 15 0.37 0.00
2 840.14 49.27 -0.09 133 125 35 18 0.44 0.00
3 840.05 49.16 -0.12 116 125 35 14 0.35 0.00
4 840.00 49.09 -0.07 136 125 35 9 0.22 0.00
5 839.94 49.02 -0.08 138 125 35 16 0.39 0.00
6 839.87 48.93 -0.09 132 125 35 17 0.41 0.00
7 839.79 48.83 -0.10 127 125 35 18 0.45 0.00
8 839.69 48.70 -0.13 112 125 35 17 0.42 0.00
9 839.58 48.56 -0.14 104 125 35 15 0.38 0.00
10 839.48 48.43 -0.13 111 125 35 15 0.38 0.00
11 839.37 48.29 -0.14 106 125 35 17 0.42 0.00
12 839.23 48.11 -0.18 87 125 35 16 0.41 0.00
13 839.09 47.94 -0.18 89 125 35 18 0.45 0.00
14 838.96 47.77 -0.16 94 125 35 17 0.42 0.00
15 838.95 47.76 -0.01 102 56 35 18 0.44 0.00
16 838.97 47.79 0.03 100 36 35 16 0.40 0.00
17 839.03 47.86 0.08 90 0 34 18 0.45 0.00
18 839.06 47.90 0.04 68 0 34 15 0.38 0.00
19 839.12 47.98 0.08 88 0 34 16 0.40 0.00
20 839.17 48.04 0.06 81 0 35 14 0.36 0.00
21 839.22 48.10 0.06 81 0 35 14 0.34 0.00
22 839.28 48.18 0.08 90 0 35 17 0.43 0.00
23 839.32 48.23 0.05 78 0 35 17 0.42 0.00
24 839.35 48.27 0.04 71 0 35 17 0.42 0.00
25 839.37 48.29 0.03 65 0 35 17 0.43 0.00
26 839.40 48.33 0.04 67 0 35 13 0.32 0.00
27 839.43 48.37 0.04 71 0 35 17 0.43 0.00
28 839.45 48.39 0.03 64 0 35 16 0.39 0.00
29 839.47 48.42 0.03 65 0 35 17 0.41 0.00
30 839.44 48.38 -0.04 33 0 35 17 0.42 0.00
TOTALS -1.02 2,848 1,842 1,047 481  11.95 0.00
ACRE-FEET -1,020 5,649 3,654 2,077 954

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Outlet 3,654 This month 0.00
Spill 2,077 October 01, 2023 To date 24.17

Total 5,730



